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Table
No.
7.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Total
Ways
and
Means
of
the

Public
Works

Fund
and
the
Total
Net

Expenditure
to

the
31st
March,

1912.

WAYS
AND

MEANS.

NET
EXPENDITURE.

Loans: —Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan,
1870

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan,
1873

Immigration
and

Public
Works
Loan,

1874

General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873

New
Zealand
Loan
Acr,

1876

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1877

New
Zealand

Lean
Act,

1879

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1882

New
Zea'and
Colonial
Inser
bed
Stock

Loan
Act,

1882

North
Island
Main
Trunk

Railway
Loan
Act,

1882

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1884

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1886

District
Railways
Purchasing

Acts,
1885

and
1886

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

18e8
..

Native
Land
Purchase
Act,

1892

Lands
Improvement
and
Native

Lands
Acquisition
Aot,

1894

Aid
to

Public
Works
and
Laud

Settlement
Act,

1896

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Amendment
Act,

1897..Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Amendment
Act,

1898..

Aid
to

Public
Woiks
and

Land
Settlement
Ac,

1899

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1900

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Laud
Settlement
Act,

1901

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1902

Aid
to

Pubic
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Acr,

1903

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1904

Aid
to

Public
Woiks
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1906

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,

1907

Aid
to

Public
Woiks
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1U08

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1909

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1910

Ad
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1911

The
Finance

Act,
1909

The
Post
and
Telegraph
Act,

1908

Midland
Railway
Petitions

Settlement
Acts,

1902-3

Paeroa-Waihi
Railway
Act,

1903

Waikaka
Branch
Railway
Act,

1905f....£

s.
d.

4,000,000
0

0

2,000,000
0

0

4,000,000
0

0

750,000
0

0

750,000
0
0

2,200,000
0

0

5,000,000
0

0

3,000,000
0

0

250,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

1,500,000
0

0

1,325,000
0

0

479,487
7
11

1,000,000
0

0

149,700
0

0

500,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

250,000
0

0

500,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

1,013,100
0

0

1.230,000
0

0

1,750,000
0

0

999,690
0

0

750,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

1.000,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

1,250,000
0

0

1,000.000
0

0

1,750,000
0

0

450,000
0

0

1,250,000
0

0

200,000
0

0

150,000
0

0

75,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

£

e.
a.

Expenditure
on —ImmigrationPublic

Works,
Departmental

Railways,
including
Surveys
of
New

Lines

Roads* Land
Purchases Development

of
Goldfields

..
Telegraph

Extension
Public
Buildinas

..
Lighthouses,

Harbour
Works,
and

Defences
..

Contingent
Defence

Hates
on

Native
Lands

Thermal
Springs

Tourisr.
and

Heath
Resorts

..

Lands
Improvement

C

argesand
Expenses
of

raising
Loans

C
ml-minesIiterett

and
Sinking
Fund

..
Pa,\
ment
to

Midland
Railway

Bondholders
Irrigation
and

Water-supply■■Development
of

Water-power....j£ 2,239,91726,
6< 28,679,9:9,349,51 2,066,6!868,

V,

2,0-25,11 5,042,05 1,C81,4!920,1 68,6' 14,5!216,6i82,5< 1,242,4!10,8:218,51 150,014,*
i

£

s.
a.

2,239,912
4
11

726,669
9

3

28,679,914
8

8

9,349,519
12
11

2,066,637
11
10

868,173
3

2

2,0-25,750
14
6

5,042,032
8

0

1,081,422
2

2

920,118
14
1

68,671
16
10

14,599
13
2

216,638
2

1

82,545
12
2

1,242,422
19
8

10,835
8

0

218,500
0

0

150,000
0

0

4,356
5

0

18,450
14
1

b.

a.

(12
4
11

169
9

3

114
8

8

il9
12
11

>87
11
10

73
3

2

50
14
6

)32
8

0

122
2

2

[18
14
1

>71
16
10

>99
13
2

>3>i
2

1

545
12
2

122
19
8

535
8

0

>00
0

0

X)0
0

0

i56
5

0

150
14
1

£

s.
a.

55,027,466
0

6

£

s.
d.

Balance
on

81st
March,

1912,—

Cash
in
the

Public
Account

Advances
in
the
bands
of

Officers
of
the
Govern-

ment

65,9 16,665,941
5

0

16,638
18
7
I

341
5

0

338
18
7

83,580
3

7

Receipts
in

Aid: —Amount
transferred
from

Consolidated
Fund

Contributions
of

Canterbury
Province
for

Railways

Stamp
Duties
to
31st

December,
1876
..

Transfer
from

Confiscated
Lands

Liabilities
Account

Proceeds
of

Railway
Material
handed

overto
Cook
County
Council

Special
Receipts

under
section
9
of
the

Railways
Construction
Act,

1878Special
Receipts

under
the

Ellesmere
Lake

Lands
Acts,

1888
and

1893Special
Receipts

under
the

Railways
Authorization
and
Manage-

ment
Act,

1891

Special
Receipts

under
the
North
Island
Main

Trunk
Railway
Loan

Application
Act,

1886

Sinking
Funds
released......i.

8,530,000
0

0

56,000
0

0

264,657
16
4

19,963
1

3

4,963
7

4

45,591,977
7
11

I

'
I

60,616
3

0

45,210
2

3

2,257
1

9

9,518,068
16
2

£55,110,046
4

1

:

27,581
5

0

506,819
19
3

I

£55,110,046
4

1

Receipts
and
expenditure
under
the
Wiik&ka

Branch
Railway
Act,

1905,
nowincluded.

•
Has

been
reduced
by

£89,800
eceived
under
section
31
of
the

Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886.
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